
Sr. Form No. Name Parentage District Category MM MO Acad. %age

1 18230017 ABBAS ALI SHEIKH MOHAMMAD QASIM KARGIL RBA 500 218 43.60

2 18230018 ZULIKHA BANOO ZAKIR HUSSAIN KARGIL ST 500 227 45.40

3 18230019 ANWAR HUSSAIN MD BAQIR KARGIL ST 500 272 54.40

4 18230026 HAKIMA BANOO MOHD ALI KARGIL ST 500 211 42.20

5 18230039 HAKIMA BANOO GHULAM HAIDER KARGIL ST 500 201 40.20

6 18230047 MAQSUMA BANOO MOHD HASSAN KARGIL ST 500 295 59.00

7 18230066 MOHAMMAD JAFFAR MOHD QASIM KARGIL ST 500 261 52.20

8 18230068 ASSADULLAH MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN KARGIL ST 500 264 52.80

9 18230070 MUNEER AHMAD MOHD BAQIR KARGIL ST 500 255 51.00

10 18230074 SHAHAR BANOO SAJAD HUSSAIN KARGIL ST 500 253 50.60

11 18230078 MOHAMMAD HASSAN AKHONE MOHAMMAD ALI KARGIL ST 500 219 43.80

12 18230079 MOHAMMAD MOHD HUSSAIN KARGIL ST 500 200 40.00

13 18230082 ZAREENA BATOOL MOHD MUSTAFA KARGIL ST 500 218 43.60

14 18230083 ZEHRA BATOOL GHULAM MOHD KARGIL ST 500 226 45.20

15 18230085 HAKIMA BANOO GHULAM MOHD KARGIL ST 500 233 46.60

16 18230093 AFROZA AKHTAR ABDUL RAZAK KARGIL ST 500 299 59.80

17 18230098 ZULIKHA BANOO MOHAMMAD BAQIR KARGIL ST 500 239 47.80

18 18230101 AJAZ ALI MOHD RAZA KARGIL ST 500 316 63.20

19 18230105 HASINA BANOO HADI ALI KARGIL ST 500 207 41.40

20 18230106 HAKIMA BANOO BAQIR KARGIL ST 500 200 40.00

21 18230107 SHAHAR BANOO GHULAM KARGIL ST 500 228 45.60

22 18230113 MOHAMMAD NASIR SHEIKH HASSAN KARGIL ST 500 215 43.00

23 18230115 AMINA BANOO GH HAIDER KARGIL RBA 500 243 48.60

24 18230118 ROBABA MOHD SAYEED KARGIL ST 500 271 54.20

25 18230119 NARGIS BANOO MOHD ALI KARGIL ST 500 278 55.60

26 18230123 ZAHARAH BATOOL ABDUL HAMID KARGIL ST 500 266 53.20

27 18230130 RAZIA BANOO MOHD ISSA KARGIL ST 750 323 43.07

28 18230131 HAMIDA MOHD ALI KARGIL ST 500 200 40.00

29 18230132 SUGRA BANOO MOHD YASEEN KARGIL ST 500 241 48.20

30 18230134 KHATIJA BANOO MOHAMMAD HASSAN KARGIL ST 500 230 46.00

31 18230137 MOHAMMED  ALI GHULAM  HAIDER KARGIL ST 500 343 68.60

32 18230141 ZENAB MOHD ALI KARGIL ST 500 200 40.00

1 18230007 TAJAMUL AARA MOHMAD ASIM KARGIL ST 500 366 73.20

2 18230008 NARGIS BANOO MOHAMMAD ALI KARGIL ST 500 306 61.20

3 18230009 MOHD AZHARULDIN JAMALULDIN KARGIL ST 500 262 52.40

4 18230010 MOHAMMAD KHAN MOHAMMAD ALI KARGIL ST 500 261 52.20

5 18230012 SAYEEDA BANOO MOHD BAQIR KARGIL ST 500 310 62.00

6 18230013 FARIDA BATOOL MOHD ALI KARGIL ST 500 286 57.20

7 18230014 SAKINA BANOO MOHD BAQIR KARGIL ST 500 273 54.60

8 18230015 TOYEBA BANOO TOHIR HUSSAIN KARGIL ST 500 324 64.80

9 18230016 ZAHRA BATOOL MOHAMMAD ALI KARGIL ST 500 303 60.60

10 18230017 ABBAS ALI SHEIKH MOHAMMAD QASIM KARGIL ST 500 218 43.60

11 18230019 ANWAR HUSSAIN MD BAQIR KARGIL ST 500 272 54.40

12 18230020 SHAHAR BANOO MOHD HADI KARGIL ST 500 300 60.00

13 18230021 TAHIRA BANOO MOHD HASSAN KARGIL ST 500 324 64.80

14 18230022 FARIDA BANO MOHD ISSA KARGIL ST 500 299 59.80

15 18230023 KANEEZ BATOOL MOHD IBRAHIM KARGIL ST 500 307 61.40

16 18230025 KHURSHEED AHMAD WANI GH MOHI UD DIN WANI GANDERBAL RBA 500 238 47.60

17 18230027 HAJIRA BANOO GH MEHDI KARGIL ST 500 233 46.60

18 18230028 ASGAR ALI GHULAM RAZA KARGIL ST 500 278 55.60
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19 18230029 NARGIS KHATOON MOHD ISHAQ KARGIL ST 500 277 55.40

20 18230030 RUBINA BATOOL MOHD MUSSA KARGIL ST 500 308 61.60

21 18230034 ROKSANA GHULAM ABASS KARGIL ST 500 328 65.60

22 18230035 FATIMA BANOO MOHAMMAD HASSAN KARGIL ST 500 275 55.00

23 18230036 MOHD SOLEH MOHD HADI KARGIL ST 500 252 50.40

24 18230041 SHAHID NAZIR KHAN NAZIR AHMAD KHAN KUPWARA OM 500 437 87.40

25 18230043 MUBARAKA MOHD MUSSA KARGIL ST 500 282 56.40

26 18230046 TWAHIRA BANOO FIDA HUSSAIN KARGIL ST 500 321 64.20

27 18230049 HAJIRA BANOO AK MOHD HUSSAIN KARGIL ST 500 359 71.80

28 18230050 FATIMA BANOO MOHD BAQIR KARGIL ST 500 356 71.20

29 18230051 TOHIRA BANOO MOHAMMAD HADI KARGIL ST 500 257 51.40

30 18230053 NARGIS KHATOON MOHD RAHIM KARGIL ST 500 315 63.00

31 18230054 MOHAMMAD SKINDAR MOHD YOUSUF KARGIL ST 500 297 59.40

32 18230055 AHMAD HUSSAIN GHULAM HUSSAIN KARGIL ST 500 321 64.20

33 18230056 ZAHRA BATOOL ABDUL HADI KARGIL ST 500 251 50.20

34 18230058 BILQUEES BANOO MOHD ALI KARGIL ST 500 280 56.00

35 18230059 NARGIS BANOO ISSA KARGIL ST 500 247 49.40

36 18230061 MEHMOODA KHANAM MOHD IBRAHIM KARGIL ST 500 337 67.40

37 18230062 FARIDA BATOOL ZAKIR HUSSAIN KARGIL ST 500 379 75.80

38 18230063 SAJIDA BATOOL ZAKIR HUSSAIN KARGIL ST 500 314 62.80

39 18230064 LATIFA BANOO MOHAMMAD MUSSA KARGIL ST 500 358 71.60

40 18230066 MOHAMMAD JAFFAR MOHD QASIM KARGIL ST 500 261 52.20

41 18230070 MUNEER AHMAD MOHD BAQIR KARGIL ST 500 255 51.00

42 18230071 SAKINA BANOO ASGAR ALI KARGIL ST 500 287 57.40

43 18230073 ZAINAB BANOO ZAKIR HUSSAIN KARGIL ST 500 304 60.80

44 18230077 NARGIS BANOO MOHD HUSSAIN KARGIL ST 500 363 72.60

45 18230080 LAILA BANOO GHULAM HASSAN KARGIL ST 500 347 69.40

46 18230081 ZEHRA BANOO MOHAMMAD ABASS KARGIL ST 500 339 67.80

47 18230083 ZEHRA BATOOL GHULAM MOHD KARGIL ST 500 226 45.20

48 18230084 SYED HEADER SYED SADIQ KARGIL ST 500 331 66.20

49 18230086 BASHIR AHMED ABDULLAH KARGIL ST 500 261 52.20

50 18230087 ZAKIYA BANOO GHULAM MEHDI KARGIL ST 500 286 57.20

51 18230088 REHANA BATOOL FIDA HUSSAIN KARGIL ST 500 286 57.20

52 18230089 GULZAR HUSSAIN MOHAMMAD ALI KARGIL ST 500 236 47.20

53 18230090 ARCHO ZAHRA SYED SAJJAD HUSSAIN KARGIL ST 500 343 68.60

54 18230091 NARGIS BANOO MOHAMMAD HADI KARGIL ST 500 324 64.80

55 18230092 FAREEDA BATOOL GHULAM MOHAMMAD KARGIL ST 500 319 63.80

56 18230094 ZAINAB BEE MOHAMMAD YOUSUF KARGIL ST 500 275 55.00

57 18230095 MOHAMAD ALI MOHAMAD  ISHAQ KARGIL ST 500 251 50.20

58 18230097 AJAZ HUSSAIN MOHAMMAD YOUSUF KARGIL ST 500 247 49.40

59 18230100 UMMER FAROOQ MOHD AMIN KARGIL ST 500 333 66.60

60 18230103 ZARINA BANOO MOHD ALI KARGIL ST 500 318 63.60

61 18230104 ZAHRA BATOOL TAHIR HUSSAIN KARGIL ST 500 291 58.20

62 18230109 KANEEZ FATIMA MOHD ALI KARGIL ST 500 292 58.40

63 18230110 FATIMA BANOO MOHAMMAD HASSAN KARGIL ST 500 279 55.80

64 18230111 ZAHRA BATOOL MOHAMMAD MUSSA KARGIL CGB 500 255 51.00

65 18230113 MOHAMMAD NASIR SHEIKH HASSAN KARGIL ST 500 215 43.00

66 18230114 HABIBULLAH GHULAM MOHAMMAD KARGIL ST 500 250 50.00

67 18230117 HUSNIYA BANOO MOHD HUSSAIN KARGIL ST 500 267 53.40

68 18230120 BINTUL HUDA NISSAR HUSSAIN KARGIL ST 500 336 67.20

69 18230121 ZAINAB BANOO MOHAMMAD HUSSSAIN KARGIL ST 500 268 53.60

70 18230122 ZAREENA BANOO MOHD ALI KARGIL ST 500 321 64.20

71 18230127 SALIMA AKHTER MOHD ABDULLAH KARGIL ST 0 0 #DIV/0!

72 18230128 NAWAZ ALI MOHD BAQIR KARGIL RBA 500 305 61.00

73 18230135 FATIMA BANOO MOHAMMAD HADI KARGIL ST 500 313 62.60



74 18230136 MOHMAD ALI MOHMAD HUSSAIN KARGIL ST 500 252 50.40

75 18230142 GHULAM ABASS GHULAM MEHDI KARGIL ST 500 374 74.80

76 18230143 KULSOOM BANOO MOHAMMAD ALI KARGIL ST 500 366 73.20

1 18230002 MUFAIZ UL ZAMAN MOHAMMAD YOUSUF BHAT SRINAGAR OM 500 395 79.00

2 18230007 TAJAMUL AARA MOHMAD ASIM KARGIL ST 500 366 73.20

3 18230017 ABBAS ALI SHEIKH MOHAMMAD QASIM KARGIL ST 500 218 43.60

4 18230019 ANWAR HUSSAIN MD BAQIR KARGIL ST 500 272 54.40

5 18230024 VILLAYAT ALI MOHD HASSAN KARGIL ST 500 225 45.00

6 18230025 KHURSHEED AHMAD WANI GH MOHI UD DIN WANI GANDERBAL RBA 500 238 47.60

7 18230037 MUSTAFA HUSSAIN MOHD HUSSAIN KARGIL ST 500 357 71.40

8 18230038 MOHD SHAMSUDIN GH MOHD KARGIL ST 500 358 71.60

9 18230040 DILAWAR ALI MOHD ALI KARGIL ST 500 262 52.40

10 18230042 MANSOOR ALI MOHD BAQIR KARGIL ST 500 252 50.40

11 18230044 SHABAN ALI MOHD HUSSAIN KARGIL ST 500 284 56.80

12 18230045 FARZANA BATOOL MOHD ABOZAR KARGIL ST 500 321 64.20

13 18230048 NASIRUDIN MOHD HUSSAIN KARGIL ST 500 251 50.20

14 18230052 TASLIMA AKHTAR MOHD ALI KARGIL ST 500 295 59.00

15 18230057 MAQSUMA BANOO MOHD BAQIR KARGIL ST 500 235 47.00

16 18230065 SAFIYA BANOO MOHD MUSSA KARGIL ST 500 267 53.40

17 18230066 MOHAMMAD JAFFAR MOHD QASIM KARGIL ST 500 261 52.20

18 18230067 SADIQ ALI MOHD ASGAR KARGIL ST 500 365 73.00

19 18230069 MOHD MUSSA MOHD HASSAN KARGIL ST 500 236 47.20

20 18230070 MUNEER AHMAD MOHD BAQIR KARGIL ST 500 255 51.00

21 18230072 GHULAM MEHDI MOHAMMAD MOHSIN KARGIL ST 500 317 63.40

22 18230073 ZAINAB BANOO ZAKIR HUSSAIN KARGIL ST 500 304 60.80

23 18230074 SHAHAR BANOO SAJAD HUSSAIN KARGIL ST 500 253 50.60

24 18230075 LATIFA BANOO MOHD ALI KARGIL ST 500 304 60.80

25 18230076 MOHD HUSSAIN MOHD ISHAQ KARGIL ST 500 223 44.60

26 18230081 ZEHRA BANOO MOHAMMAD ABASS KARGIL ST 500 339 67.80

27 18230087 ZAKIYA BANOO GHULAM MEHDI KARGIL ST 500 286 57.20

28 18230090 ARCHO ZAHRA SYED SAJJAD HUSSAIN KARGIL ST 500 343 68.60

29 18230091 NARGIS BANOO MOHAMMAD HADI KARGIL ST 500 324 64.80

30 18230092 FAREEDA BATOOL GHULAM MOHAMMAD KARGIL ST 500 319 63.80

31 18230095 MOHAMAD ALI MOHAMAD  ISHAQ KARGIL ST 500 251 50.20

32 18230099 WASEEM AKRAM MEHRAJ UD DIN KARGIL ST 500 287 57.40

33 18230102 RIYAZ AHMAD NAZIR AHMAD KARGIL ST 500 312 62.40

34 18230108 ZULIKHA BANO MOHD ISMAIL KARGIL RBA 500 240 48.00

35 18230110 FATIMA BANOO MOHAMMAD HASSAN KARGIL ST 500 279 55.80

36 18230111 ZAHRA BATOOL MOHAMMAD MUSSA KARGIL CGB 500 255 51.00

37 18230112 MOHD SOLEH MOHD HADI KARGIL ST 500 252 50.40

38 18230113 MOHAMMAD NASIR SHEIKH HASSAN KARGIL ST 500 215 43.00

39 18230114 HABIBULLAH GHULAM MOHAMMAD KARGIL ST 500 250 50.00

40 18230116 VILLAYAT ALI FIDA HUSSAIN` KARGIL ST 500 261 52.20

41 18230120 BINTUL HUDA NISSAR HUSSAIN KARGIL ST 500 336 67.20

42 18230121 ZAINAB BANOO MOHAMMAD HUSSSAIN KARGIL ST 500 268 53.60

43 18230122 ZAREENA BANOO MOHD ALI KARGIL ST 500 321 64.20

44 18230124 MUZAFFAR ALI MOHAMMAD RAMZAN KARGIL ST 500 305 61.00

45 18230125 MARIZA BANOO ZAKIR HUSSAIN KARGIL ST 500 284 56.80

46 18230126 FATIMA BANOO HADI ALI KARGIL ST 500 228 45.60

47 18230127 SALIMA AKHTER MOHD ABDULLAH KARGIL ST 0 0 #DIV/0!

48 18230133 HAFIZA BANOO ANWAR HUSSAIN KARGIL ST 500 224 44.80

49 18230139 KANEEZ FATIMA GHULAM MEHDI KARGIL ST 500 254 50.80

50 18230140 ALTAF HUSSAIN MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN KARGIL ST 500 275 55.00
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